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First Name Last Name Email Company 

Peter Aarons pwaarons@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell 

Anne Alexander aalexander@walterpmoore.com Walter P. Moore 

Virgil Aoanan virgil.aoanan@vcaeng.com VCA Engineers, Inc. 

Sylvia Avendano sylvia.avendano@vanir.com Vanir Construction 
Management  

Marcella Ayala mayala@bernards.com Bernards 

Leo Bandini leo.bandini@lendlease.com  Lendlease 

Jason Bartle jasonba@dpr.com DPR Construction  

Allen Berentes aberentes@hntb.com HNTB 

James Berry james.berry@woodsbagot.com Woods Bagot 

Mike  Biggs mbiggs@gfnet.com Gannett Fleming 

Yvonne Bilshausen ybilshausen@hntb.com HNTB 

Stephanie Bishop marketing@leancorp.com Lean Engineering 

Tom  Bouquet tbouquet@saifulbouquet.com  Saiful Bouquet Structural 
Engineers 

Caitlin Bryant caitlinc@makegoodcompany.com Make Good Company 

Marybeth Bunker mbunker@swansonrink.com Swanson Rink 

Michael Burns Michael.Burns@vanir.com Vanir Construction 
Management, Inc.  

David Burrus david.burrus@clarkconstruction.com  Clark Construction Group 

Marci Carlin mcarlin@brcweb.com BRC Imagination Arts 

Katie Chou katie.chou@tylin.com T.Y. Lin International 
Group  

Scott Conover scott.conover@sully-miller.com Sully-Miller 

Jeff Cordell jcordell@aeieng.com Affiliated Engineers 

Eric Cox eric.cox@ctesouth.com CTE South, Inc. 

Sarbrina Dallen sarbrina@sbcglobal.net   

Tess daSilva tdasilva@kdgcc.com KDG Construction 
Consulting  

Travis Deane rtd@shanwil.com Shannon & Wilson, Inc. 

Rick Deters Rick.Deters@triunityeng.com Triunity Engineering & 
Management  

Allyson Di Conti Cole acole@dlrgroup.com DIR Group, Inc. 

Greg Dina greg.dina@hok.com HOK 

Jessica Duboff jduboff@suffolk.com SUFFOLK 

John Durant jdurant@hntb.com HNTB 

Alan Dyck alan.dyck@stantec.com Stantec 
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Victor Feathers feathers@fentressarchitects.com Fentress Architects 

Jose Luis Fernandez- 
Morais 

jlf@luisvidal.com Luis Vidal + Architects 

Diane Fiorelli dfiorelli@langan.com Langan 

Mandy Flynn mflynn@hksinc.com HKS, Inc. 

Victor Franco victor@cerrell.com Cerrell Associates 

Emily Freund efreund@flatironcorp.com Flatiron Construction 

Ross Gaisor rossgaisor@cometelectric.com Comet Electric Inc. 

Esmera Garcia esmeraldag@migcom.com MIG 

Ed Gaskin ed.gaskin@zaha-hadid.com Zaha Hadid 

William  Gibbs wgibbs@swansonrink.com Swanson Rink 

Caitlin  Gilmartin caitlin.gilmartin@p2sinc.com P2S, Inc. 

David Gorevitz david.gorevitz@siemens.com Siemens 

Kash Hadipour atkinsglobal.com Atkins 

Gary Hamm ghamm@thesolisgroup.com The Solis Group 

Patti Harburg-Petrich patti.harburg-petrich@burohappold.com BuroHappold Engineering 

Denis Henmi lhughes@dlrgroup.com DIR Group, Inc. 

David Hiskey dhiskey@austin-ind.com Austin Industries 

Vince Hourigan vince.hourigan@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn 

Deepansh Kathuria dkathuria@miyamotointernational.com Miyamoto International 

Abeer Khatib akhatib@cscos.com C&S Companies  

Paul Kim pkim@hntb.com HNTB 

David Kipp dkipp@burns-group.com Burns 

Kelly Koscielny kkoscielny@thorntontomasetti.com Thornton Tomasetti 

Ted  Krull tkrull@gfnet.com Gannett Fleming 

Sandra Kukla kukla@dwlarchitects.com DWL Architects 

Praful Kulkarni pmkulkarni@cannondesign.com CannonDesign 

Kelly Lee kelly.lee@som.com SOM 

James Lugaila jlugaila@hksinc.com HKS, Inc. 

Ellen Mair ellen.mair@skanska.com Skanska 

Kap  Malik kap.malik@crtkl.com CallisonRTKL 

John Mares john.mares@corgan.com Corgan 

John Mares john.mares@corgan.com Corgan 

Michael McCoy michael.mccoy@woodsbagot.com Woods Bagot 
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Levi McKee lmckee@pgal.com PGAL 

Andrew Millar amillar@henselphelps.com Hensel Phelps 

Amber Miller ammiller@tcco.com Turner Construction 
Company 

Melissa Misale melissam100@gmail.com   

Jared Moore jared.moore@jacobs.com Jacobs Engineering Group  

Lernik Moses Lmoses@idmgroups.com IDM Groups 

Travis Myers tmyers@helixelectric.com Helix Electric, Inc. 

Yuri Naumov 
Corbera 

y.naumov@americaribe.us Americaribe  

John Nemeth john.nemeth@northhighland.com  NorthHighland 

Kandice  Nguyen knguyen@ayceinc.com AYCE Consulting Engineers, 
Inc. 

Hoang  Nguyen hoang.nguyen@grimshaw.global Grimshaw Architects 

Jeff Nixon jnixon@walterpmoore.com Walter P. Moore 

Kelly Olson kelly.olson@clarkconstruction.com  Clark Construction Group 

Ariana Padilla aspadilla@tcco.com Turner Construction 
Company 

William Palmer william.palmer@tutorperini.com Tutor Perini 

Jim  Parker jim.parker@idsgi.com IDS Group, Inc. 

Mary Anne Perkowski maperkowski@moyeconsulting.com Moye Consulting  

Steve Rao rao@dwlarchitects.com DWL Architects 

Michael Reza michael.reza@p2sinc.com P2S, Inc. 

James Riggio jriggio@birdi-inc.com Birdi, Inc. 

Jake Roberts jake.roberts@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn 

Cary  Ronan cronan@langan.com Langan 

Aileen Santos-Redman aileen.santosredman@tylin.com T.Y. Lin International 
Group  

Gerald Schwientek Jerry.schwientek@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn 

Jeffrey Sedlak Jeff.Sedlak@Jacobs.com Jacobs Engineering Group  

Joseph Seibold joe.seibold@arcadis.com Arcadis 

Michael  Shawver mshawver@swinerton.com Swinerton 

Joyce Sloss joyce@scastrategic.com SCA Strategic 

Rajesh Soneja rsoneja@simplex-cm.com Simplex Construction  
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Jacob  Sotsky jacob.sotsky@jacobsendaniels.com Jacobsen Daniels 

Richard Spencer richard.spencer@woodsbagot.com Woods Bagot 

Sharon  Springer sspringer@burbankca.gov City of Burbank 

Edwin Tamang edwin.tamang@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn 

Bill Taylor william.taylor@gcinc.com GC Inc 

Daniel Traub dtraub@walterpmoore.com Walter P. Moore 

Nathan Vaca nvaca@mccarthy.com McCarthy 

Kris  Vogt kris.vogt@aecom.com AECOM 

Thomas Walsh walsh@fentressarchitects.com Fentress Architects 

Evan  Ward evan.ward@skanska.com Skanska 

Mark Woods mjwoods@transystems.com  TranSystems Corp. 

Ural Yal uyal@flatironcorp.com Flatiron Construction 

John  Zeman jzeman@veneklasen.com Vaneklasen Associates 

Mike  Gasparro Mike.gasparro@aecom.com AECOM 

David Woo  Woo@ayceinc.com  AYCE Consulting Engineers, 
Inc. 

Kara Ogawa kogawa@burns-group.com Burns 

Justin Wortman justine.wortman@hok.com HOK 

Suren Sumian suren.sumian@hok.com HOK 

Osamu Matsuno osamu.matsuno@hok.com HOK 

Joseph Scherer joesph.scherer@hok.com HOK 

Dorota Skrzypek dorota.skrzypek@jacobsendaniels.com  Jacobsen Daniels 

Daari Terrell daari.terrell@p2sinc.com  P2S, Inc. 

Donna Russell drussell@pgal.com PGAL 

Carlos  Hernandez chernandez@pgal.com  PGAL 

Michael  Corrin michael@scastrategic.com SCA Strategic 

Tannar Whitney tanner.whitney@som.com Skidmore, Owens & Merrill 

Brian Thomas  brian.thomas@tutorperini.com  Tutor Perini 

Brian  Anderson  brian.anderson@tylin.com T.Y. Lin International 
Group  

J. Brent Cashin jcashin@mccarthy.com McCarthy 

Joshua Christensen jchristensen@swcarpenters.org Southwest Carpenters 

Martin  Castillo mcastillo@swcarpenters.org Southwest Carpenters 

Suzanne Phelps suzanne.phelps@chrysalisaviation.com  Chrysalis 

Ramanan Ramadoss ramaman@appliedminds.com Applied Minds, LLC 
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Jeff Goldstein jgoldstein@appliedminds.com  Applied Minds, LLC 

Brenti Kelley brent.kelley@corgan.com Corgan 

Taylor Darby tdarby@aldridgegroup.com Aldridge Elec 

Andrew  Byrne andrew.byrne@grimshaw.global  Grimshaw Architects 

David  Herd david.herd@burhappold.com  BuroHappold Engineering 
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